
Recommended Vendors Website Contact Email Phone

Event Planners
Alexis Milby Events alexismilby.com Alexis Milby hello@alexismilby.com 804-731-7104

Angelica & Co. Events and Styling angelicaandco.com Angelica Laws hello@angelicaandco.com 703-635-9110

Barb Wired barbwiredllc.com Barb Lundgren barb@barbwiredllc.com 434-531-3247

Day by Fay daybyfay.com Sarah Fay Waller info@daybyfay.com 443-745-6476

Donovan-Groves Events donovangrovesevents.com Adam Donovan-Groves adam@donovangrovesevents.com 434-249-2424

Hannah Rose Design hannahroseeventdesign.com Hannah Dubit hannah@hannahroseeventdesign.com 540-570-5077

Just a Little Ditty justalittleditty.com Dickie Morris hello@justalittleditty.com 434-249-5214

KGEvents LLC kgeventsllc.com Kerri Gartell Eng events@kgeventsllc.com 410-259-9179

Laurel Elise Events laurelelise.com Elise Long hello@laurelelise.com 540-471-9738

Lauren Emerson Events laurenemersonevents.com Lauren Emerson hello@laurenemersonevents.com 908-240-9267

Mary Elizabeth Events maryelizabethevents.com Mary Elizabeth Andrews mary@maryelizabethevents.com 434-326-4739

Roberts and Co. Event Planning robertsandcoevents.com Caroline Ashby caroline@robertseventplanning.com 804-564-4459

Something Fabulous somethingfab.com Jennifer Charles jcharles@somethingfab.com 703-586-5645

Terry Kaye Events terrykayeevents.com Terry Kaye info@terrykayeevents 703-819-4322

White Birch Events whitebirchevents.com Cinda Hoege whitebirchevents@gmail.com 434-409-8483

Tenting
Commonwealth Event Company commonwealthevent.com Karen Richardson karen@commonwealthevent.com 804-264-6621

Skyline Tent Company skylinetentcompany.com Lee French info@skylinetentcompany.com 434-977-8368

Virginia Tent Rental vatentrental.com Beth Shimmon info@vatentrental.com 434-296-7595

Lighting & AV
Advanced Visual Production avprva.com Lee Dickinson lee@avprva.com 888-414-4777, x405 

Blue Ridge Event Producation blueridgeavandlighting.com Joe Kalkstein joe@bravl.com 434-975-3540

Spectrum Integrators spectrumintegrators.com Jeff Urquhart events@spectrumintegrators.com / jeffu@spectrumintegrators.com 434-989-6885

Rentals

AFR Furniture Rental afrevents.com Trish Moore / Aundrea Hopkins tmoore@rentfurniture.com / ahopkins@rentfurniture.com 919-291-0658 / 980-201-6197

Emerson James Rental emersonjamesrental.com Elisa Bricker hello@emersonjamesrental.com 434-956-9495

Festive Rentals festiverentals.com Peter Tremaglio info@festiverentals.com 434-230-0320

MS Events mseventscville.com Callie McWilliams callie@mseventscville.com 434-984-1155

Paisley & Jade paisleyandjade.com Perkins Morgan perkins@paisleyandjade.com 804-381-4625

Something Vintage Rentals and Design somethingvintagerentals.com Lauren Rodriguez/Molly Hoyt info@somethingvintagerentals.com 202-596-8445

Stonegate Event Rentals stonegateeventrentals.com Ben Morris ben@stonegateeventrentals.com 434-260-1821

Floral, Design & Décor
Blue Ridge Floral blueridgefloral.com Amy Webb amy@blueridgefloral.com 434-361-9218

Cedar and Lime Collective cedarandlimeco.com Haley Toblas haley@cedarandlimeco.com 703-946-4032

Gregory Britt Design gregorybrittdesign.com Gregory Britt gabritt05@gmail.com 540-522-0531
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Tourterelle Floral Design tourterellefloral.com Lucia Evans-Morse info@tourterellefloral.com 434-973-1211

Catering
Constellations Culinary Group constellationculinary.com Lynnae Robison lynnae.robison@constellationculinary.com 770-630-9379

Bakeries
Cakes by Rachel mycakebyrachel.com Rachel Willis mycakebyrachel@gmail.com 434-823-1447

Albemarle Baking Company albemarlebakingco.com Gerry Newman gnewman@albemarlebakingco.com 434-293-6456

Cake Bloom cakebloom.com Carrington Gallihugh hello@cakebloom.com 434-328-8130

Caked Up Cville cakedupcville.com Norkeita Goins cakedupcville@gmail.com 434-422-2379

Transportation 
A Goff Limousine and Bus Company agofflimo.com Dan Goff dan@agofflimo.com 434-979-5466

A&A Limousine aandalimo.com Linsie Adderley info@aandalimo.com 434-975-5466

Albemarle Limousine and Travel albemarlelimousine.com Christopher Riden sales@albemarlelimousine.com 434-531-5802

Ambassador Limousine ambassadorlimos.com Keith Rowland ambasslimo@aol.com 434-973-5466

Virginia Hop on Transportation cvillehopontours.com Sharon Baker Evans info@hoponcville.com 434-218-3565

Photographers
Dominique Attaway Photography dominqueattaway.com Dominique Attaway domiattaway@gmail.com 434-806-7263

Eze Amos Photography ezeamosphotography.com Eze Amos ezeamosp@gmail.com 757-251-8455

Jack Looney Photography jacklooney.com Jack Looney jacklooneyphotography@gmail.com 434-249-6266

Jeffrey C. Gleason Photography jeffreycgleason.com Jeff Gleason fotosbyjeff@gmail.com 707-815-8787

Tod Cohen Photography todcohen.com Tod Cohen tod@todcohen.com 434-973-2960

Tom Daly Photography tomdalyphotography.com Tom Daly tom@tomdalyphotography.com 434-409-3287

Videography
Memories Videography memoriesvideography.com Ricky Lapkin ricky@memoriesvideography.com 804-273-9044

Schornberg Films brianschornberg.com Brian Schornberg brianschornberg@ gmail.com 434.466-0131

Shaking Hands Productions shakinghandspro.com shakinghandspro@gmail.com 434-258-1212

Silver Streak Media silverstreakmedia.com Mike Silverman mike@silverstreakmedia.com 434-996-0215

Music & Entertainment
Kelly Chambers kellychambersviolinist.com Kelly Chambers kellychambersviolinist@gmail.com 757-477-1219

Melodious Strings melodiousstrings.com/recordings.html Kate Hummel harrisonburgstrings@gmail.com 804-313-7270

Mosaique Musique LLC vincentzorn.com Vincent Zorn vincenttheguitarist@gmail.com 434-218-3537

MSE Productions mseproductions.com Miles Stiebel miles@mseproductions.com 703-787-0077

Peter Richardson Peter Richardson richardsonguitar@gmail.com

Plum Blossom Music plumblossommusic.com Peter Markush peter@plumblossomstringquartet.com 434-295-6367

Sam Hill Entertainment samhillbands.com Katie Merritt info@samhillbands.com 866-726-4455, x100

Terra Voce terravoce.com Andrew Gabbert info@terravoce.com 434-823-7652

Calligraphy & Printing
Rock, Paper, Scissors thinkrpscville.com/shop Heather M. Haynie heather@thinkrockpaperscissors.com 434-979-6366

T&N Printing t-nprinting.com Phyllis Templeton / Tamara Gibson ptempleton@t-nprinting.com / tamara@t-nprinting.com 434-971-8976

Virginia Lucas Hart virginialucashart.com Virginia Lucas Hart virginia@virginialucashart.com 540-290-1615

**prior to contracting, transporation vendors must be approved by Office of Special Events
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